
 

 

 
 

BARCELONA 

Jordi Domínguez, Hiring Attorney 

recruiting.spain@lw.com 
 

+34.93.545.5000 
 

Avenida Diagonal 477, 10ºC 

08036 Barcelona 

Spain 

BEIJING 

Tina Jin, Administrator 

tina.jin@lw.com 
 

+86.10.5965.7000 

 

Unit 2318, Tower 2 

China World Trade Center 

1 Jian Guo Men Wai Avenue 

Beijing, 100004 

People's Republic of China 

BOSTON 

Emily Muchmore, Interim Recruiting 

Manager 

emily.muchmore@lw.com 
 

+1.617.948.6000 
 

John Hancock Tower 

200 Clarendon St., 

27th Floor 

Boston, MA 02116 

BRUSSELS 

Lars Kjølbye, Hiring Attorney 

brrecruiting@lw.com  
 

+32.2.788.6000 
 

Boulevard du Régent, 

43-44 

B-1000, Brussels 

Belgium 

CENTURY CITY 

Jamie Frick, Recruiting Manager 

jamie.frick@lw.com 
 

+1.424.653.5500 
 

10250 Constellation Blvd., 3rd Floor 

Los Angeles, CA 90067 

CHICAGO 

Julie D. Bailey, Recruiting Manager 

julie.bailey@lw.com 
 

+1.312.876.7700 
 

330 North Wabash Avenue 

Suite #2800 

Chicago, Illinois 60611 

DUBAI 

Middle East Recruiting 

merecruiting@lw.com 
 

+971.4704.6300 
 

Dubai International 

Financial Centre 

Precinct Building 1, 

Level 3 

PO Box 506698 

Dubai 

United Arab Emirates 

DUSSELDORF  

Harald Selzner, Hiring Attorney 

harald.selzner@lw.com 
 

+49.211.8828.4639 
 

Dreischeibenhaus 1 

40211 Düsseldorf 

Germany 

FRANKFURT 

Marcus Funke, Hiring Attorney 

marcus.funke@lw.com  
 

+49.69.6062.6000 
 

Reuterweg 20 

60323 Frankfurt am Main 

Germany 
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HAMBURG 

Tobias Klass, Hiring Attorney 

tobias.klass@lw.com  
 

+49.40.4140.30 
 

Warburgstrasse 50 

20354 Hamburg 

Germany 

HONG KONG 

Ben Carale, Recruiting Partner 

hkrecruiting@lw.com 
 

+852.2912.2500 
 

18/F, One Exchange Square 

8 Connaught Place 

Central, Hong Kong 

HOUSTON 

Susan Hurley, Recruiting Manager 

susan.hurley@lw.com 
 

+1.713.546.5400 
 

811 Main Street, 

Suite 3700 

Houston, TX 77002 

LONDON 

Robin Barnes, Recruiting Manager 

lorecruiting@lw.com 
 

+44.20.7710.1000 
 

99 Bishopsgate 

London, EC2M 3XF 

England 

LOS ANGELES 

Jamie Frick, Recruiting Manager 

jamie.frick@lw.com 
 

+1.213.485.1234 
 

355 South Grand Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 90071-1560 

MADRID 

Jordi Domínguez, Hiring Attorney 

recruiting.spain@lw.com 
 

+34.91.791.5000 
 

María de Molina 6, 

4ª planta 

28006 Madrid 

Spain 

MILAN 

Giovanni Sandicchi, Hiring Attorney 

mirecruitment@lw.com 
 

+39.02.3046.2000 
 

Corso Matteotti, 22 

20121 Milano 

Italy 

MOSCOW 

Elizaveta Bacheyeva, Hiring Attorney 

elizaveta.bacheyeva@lw.com  
 

+7.495.785.1234 
 

Ducat Place III 

Ulitsa Gasheka 6, 

Suite 510 

Moscow 125047 

Russia 

MUNICH 

Markus Rieder, Hiring Attorney 

markus.rieder@lw.com  
 

+49.89.2080.3.8000 
 

Maximilianstrasse 13 

80539 Munich 

Germany 

NEW YORK 

Noreen Gallagher, Recruiting 

Manager 

noreen.gallagher@lw.com 
 

+1.212.906.1200 
 

885 Third Avenue, 

Suite 1000 

New York, NY 10022-4834 

ORANGE COUNTY 

Alexandra M. Williamson, Recruiting 

Manager 

alexandra.williamson@lw.com 
 

+1.714.540.1235 
 

650 Town Center Drive 

20th Floor 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1925 

PARIS 

Chantal Camilleri, Recruiting Manager 
chantal.camilleri@lw.com 
 

+33.1.4062.2000 
 

45, rue Saint-Dominique 

75007 Paris 

France 
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RIYADH 

Middle East Recruiting 

merecruiting@lw.com 
 

+971.4704.6300 
 

Al-Tatweer Towers  

7th Floor, Tower 1 

King Fahad Highway 

PO Box 17411 

Riyadh 11484  

Saudi Arabia 

ROME 

Giovanni Sandicchi, Hiring Attorney 

mirecruitment@lw.com 
 

+39.06.9895.6700 
 

Via del Corso 62/63 

Rome 00186 

Italy 

SAN DIEGO 

Elizabeth Forrest, Recruiting Manager 

elizabeth.forrest@lw.com 
 

+1.858.523.5400 
 

12670 High Bluff Drive, 

San Diego, CA 92130 

SAN FRANCISCO 

Jennifer Larsen, Recruiting Manager 

jennifer.larsen@lw.com 
 

+1.415.391.0600 
 

505 Montgomery Street 

Suite 2000 

San Francisco, CA 94111-6538 

SHANGHAI 

Julia Dai, Hiring Attorney 

julia.dai@lw.com  
 

+86.21.6101.6000 
 

26th Floor, two IFC 

8 Century Boulevard 

Pudong, Shanghai 200120 

People's Republic of China 

SILICON VALLEY 

Sarah E. Fellows, Recruiting Manager 

sarah.fellows@lw.com 
 

+1.650.328.4600 
 

140 Scott Drive 

Menlo Park, CA 94025 

SINGAPORE 

Min Ng, Hiring Attorney 

min.yee.ng@lw.com  
 

+65.6536.1161 
 

9 Raffles Place 

#42-02 Republic Plaza 

Singapore, 048619 

Singapore 

TOKYO 

Kazuko Ali, Hiring Attorney 

kazuko.ali@lw.com 
 

+81.3.6212.7800 
 

Marunouchi Building, 

32nd Floor 

2-4-1 Marunouchi, 

Chiyoda-ku 

Tokyo, 100-6332 

Japan 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 

CJ Bickley, Manager of Attorney 

Development & Programs 

cj.bickley@lw.com 
 

+1.202.637.2200 
 

555 Eleventh Street, NW 

Suite 1000 

Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 
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